
Warnell , Terry G , EMNRD 

From: J. Scott Hall [SHall@montand.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, August 23, 2011 3:12 PM 
To: 'jamesbruc@aol.com'; Warnell, Terry G, EMNRD; Omundsdry@hollandhart.com; 

glarson@hinklelawfirm.com; MFeldewert@hollandhart.com; tkellahin@comcast.net 
Cc: Davidson, Florene, EMNRD; Brooks, David K., EMNRD; Ezeanyim, Richard, EMNRD 
Subject: RE: Docket No. 25-11 (next Thursday) 

Categories: Red Category 

Jim, no objection. 

Scott 

J. Scott Hall 
Montgomery & Andrews, P.A. 
P. O. Box 2307 
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2307 
shall@montand.com 
(505) 986-2646 

THIS MESSAGE CONTAINS INFORMATION WHICH MAY BE CONFIDENTIAL AND PRIVILEGED. UNLESS YOU ARE 
THE ADDRESSEE (OR AUTHORIZED TO RECEIVE FOR THE ADDRESSEE), YOU MAY NOT USE, COPY OR 

DISCLOSE TO ANYONE THE MESSAGE OR ANY INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THE MESSAGE. IF YOU HAVE 
RECEIVED THIS MESSAGE IN ERROR, PLEASE ADVISE THE SENDER BY REPLY E-MAIL TO shall@montand.com 

AND DELETE THE MESSAGE. THANK YOU. 

From: iamesbruc@aol.com rmailto:i.amesbruc@aol.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, August 23, 2011 1:35 PM 
To: TerryG.Warnell@state.nm.us: Omundsdrv@hollandhart.com: qlarson@hinklelawfirm.com: 
MFeldewert@hollandhart.com: tkellahin@comcast.net: J. Scott Hall 
Cc: florene.davidson@state.nm.us: david.brooks@state.nm.us: richard.ezeanyim@state.nm.us 
Subject: Re: Docket No. 25^11 (next Thursday) 

I just received permission to continue Cases 14627 & 14628 (Nadel and Gussman) - Cases 19 and 20. I don't think the 
other parties object, but let me know. 

Jim 

Original Message 
From: Warnell, Terry G, EMNRD, EMNRD <TerrvG.Warnell@state.nm.us> 
To: Ocean Munds-Dry <Omundsdrv@ hollandhart.com>; Gary Larson <qlarson@ hinklelawfirm.com>; jamesbruc 
<iamesbruc@aol.com>; Michael Feldewert <MFeldewert@hollandhart.com>; Thomas Kellahin <tkellahin@comcast.net>; 
J. Scott Hall <SHall @ montand.com> 
Cc: Davidson, Florene, EMNRD, EMNRD <florene.davidson@state.nm.us>: Brooks, David K., EMNRD, EMNRD 
<david.brooks@state.nm.us>; Ezeanyim, Richard, EMNRD, EMNRD <richard.ezeanyim@state.nm.us> 
Sent: Tue, Aug 23, 2011 12:42 pm 
Subject: Docket No. 25-11 (next Thursday) 

Hello Everyone; 

Next week's Docket is looking like 2 full days 
Even with the continuation of cases 8, 9 & 10 

l 


